Трудоустройство выпускников 2014 года

МБОУ КСОШ №1
	Всего выпускников
	ВУЗы
	ВУЗы

Бюджет/коммерция
	Техникумы
	колледжи

	39
	32
	17/15
	3
	4

	100%
	82,05%
	53,12%/46,87%
	7,69%
	10,25%


	Всего выпускников, поступивших в ВУЗы
	ВУЗы Брянской области
	ВУЗы

 Москвы,

Санкт-Петербурга, Орла
	Медицинские ВУЗы
	ВУЗы МВД и ВМФ РФ

	32
	19
	8
	2
	3

	100%
	59,37%
	25%
	6,25%
	9,37%


